6 sq.mm Disconnect & Test Terminal Blocks
The CDS6U/TS Disconnect &amp; Test Terminal Block is used for measuring, control and regulatory circuits. they provide a clear functional advantage for
devices having utility instruments and associated transformers. Separate testing points facilitate insertion of test probes. Disconnection is archived by
means of a slide link operated with a screw driver.in cds6u/ts, the insulates test point screw system(TPSLS) is integrated.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 630 V
Rated Current 41 A
Tightening Torque 0.8 Nm

Length 82 mm
Width (Thickness) 8 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CDS6U/TS 6 sq.mm disconnect & Test Terminal Block in
Grey colour
20
CDS6U/TSBU 6 sq.mm disconnect & Test Terminal Block in
Blue colour
20
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
CA802 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50